

VT STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Killington, VT
Mar 3, 2013 (Sun) (N1252) (N1251)

Official Aerials

Head Judge: MILES, Abigail
Chief of Comp: ALBERT, Ed
T.D.: GNOZA, Matthew T
Chief of Scoring: MORSEY, Chase III
Judge 1(T&A): YOUNG, Audrey
Judge 2(T&A): MILES, Abigail
Judge 3(Land): MUSTARD, William

Course: Lower Timberline

Head Judge

Chief of Scoring

T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Mar 3, 2013 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:58 pm
Killington, VT VT STATE CHAMPIONSH

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	5 CLAIRE, Caroline	F4	Msn	5.0	5.1	15.1	2.5	7.50	22.65	3Xg	2.030	45.97	
				6.1	6.2	18.5	2.7	8.10	26.55	5-	2.020	53.63	99.60
2	117 MOONEY, Emily	F4	Msn	6.4	6.4	19.2	2.4	7.20	26.40	TT	1.700	44.88	
				6.6	6.5	19.6	3.0	9.00	28.65	TS	1.700	48.70	93.58
3	141 SILVIA, Sophie	F3	Msn	6.2	6.4	18.9	2.2	6.60	25.50	3	1.780	45.39	
				6.0	6.3	18.5	3.0	9.00	27.45	TS	1.700	46.66	92.05
4	76 FILLION, Julia	F4	Msn	5.6	5.8	17.1	3.0	9.00	26.10	TS	1.700	44.37	
				6.8	6.6	20.1	2.7	8.10	28.20	S	1.600	45.12	89.49
5	122 OSINSKI, Montana	F5	Kms	6.0	5.9	17.9	2.5	7.50	25.35	DD	1.740	44.10	
				6.1	6.3	18.6	2.9	8.70	27.30	S	1.600	43.68	87.78
6	65 CAVALLO, Cassie	F5	Kms	5.5	5.7	16.8	2.7	8.10	24.90	S	1.600	39.84	
				5.8	6.0	17.7	2.9	8.70	26.40	TS	1.700	44.88	84.72
7	125 PHAM, Emma	F3	Msn	5.1	5.4	15.8	2.4	7.20	22.95	TS	1.700	39.01	
				6.4	6.7	19.7	2.9	8.70	28.35	S	1.600	45.36	84.37
8	959 ROSSI, Genevieve	F3	Wil	6.1	5.8	17.8	2.6	7.80	25.65	S	1.600	41.04	
				5.6	5.6	16.8	2.6	7.80	24.60	SS	1.700	41.82	82.86
9	93 HILGERT, Lauren	F4	Msn	5.9	5.8	17.5	2.4	7.20	24.75	3	1.780	44.05	
				5.4	5.2	15.9	0.4	1.20	17.10	5-	2.020	34.54	78.59
10	3 CAVALLO, Julianna	F6	Kms	4.6	4.8	14.1	2.3	6.90	21.00	DD	1.740	36.54	
				5.5	5.5	16.5	2.6	7.80	24.30	TS	1.700	41.31	77.85
11	84 GROBMAN, Ally	F6	Kms	4.8	5.0	14.7	1.2	3.60	18.30	S	1.600	29.28	
				3.1	3.1	9.3	1.2	3.60	12.90	T	1.600	20.64	49.92
12	11 FLANAGAN, Elodie	F6	Kil			dns		dns				dns	
						dns		dns				dns	dns
1	22 JOHNSON, Ian	M4	Msn	6.3	6.2	18.8	2.7	8.10	26.85	-3Xg-	2.230	59.87	
				6.0	6.5	18.8	2.9	8.70	27.45	5G-	2.150	59.01	118.88
2	144 SKARSTEN, Toby	M4	Msn	6.4	6.4	19.2	2.8	8.40	27.60	3Xg	2.030	56.02	
				6.2	6.2	18.6	3.0	9.00	27.60	5G-	2.150	59.34	115.36
3	130 RUST, Noah	M4	Msn	6.7	6.8	20.3	2.5	7.50	27.75	3	1.780	49.39	
				6.7	6.5	19.8	2.8	8.40	28.20	5-	2.020	56.96	106.35
4	61 CANDEE, Scottie	M4	Kil	5.6	5.7	17.0	2.6	7.80	24.75	7	2.060	50.98	
				6.2	6.2	18.6	1.8	5.40	24.00	9-	2.300	55.20	106.18
5	124 PETRONE, Jack	M6	Kms	6.6	6.4	19.5	2.5	7.50	27.00	3	1.780	48.06	
				6.3	6.2	18.8	2.9	8.70	27.45	3Xg	2.030	55.72	103.78
6	148 VALLERIE, Michael	M3	Msn	6.7	6.7	20.1	2.9	8.70	28.80	3	1.780	51.26	
				6.1	6.2	18.5	2.8	8.40	26.85	3X	1.900	51.01	102.27
7	92 HILGERT, Evan	M3	Msn	6.2	6.1	18.5	2.1	6.30	24.75	5Xg-	2.270	56.18	

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
8	26 MONTANO, Joseph	M3	Msn	6.7	6.5	19.8	0.4	1.20	21.00	7X 2.180	45.78	101.96	
				6.0	5.9	17.9	2.6	7.80	25.65	7 2.060	52.83		
				6.2	5.9	18.2	2.5	7.50	25.65	3g 1.910	48.99	101.82	
9	36 LABAUGH, Matthew	M6	Kms	5.5	5.3	16.2	2.4	7.20	23.40	-5 2.020	47.26		
				6.1	6.2	18.5	2.0	6.00	24.45	7 2.060	50.36	97.62	
10	119 MOONEY, Jack	M3	Msn	6.6	6.3	19.3	0.5	1.50	20.85	3X 1.900	39.61		
				6.8	6.5	20.0	2.8	8.40	28.35	3Xg 2.030	57.55	97.16	
11	955 STANNARD, Dayton E	M2	Wil	5.7	5.8	17.3	2.6	7.80	25.05	XSX 1.840	46.09		
				6.9	6.6	20.3	3.0	9.00	29.25	DD 1.740	50.89	96.98	
12	21 HOLCOMB, Brenden	M3	Wil	5.9	6.2	18.2	2.4	7.20	25.35	5- 2.020	51.20		
				5.8	5.8	17.4	2.0	6.00	23.40	3 1.780	41.65	92.85	
13	129 RUST, Jake	M5	Msn	6.6	6.2	19.2	2.4	7.20	26.40	3 1.780	46.99		
				6.6	6.5	19.6	2.7	8.10	27.75	K 1.620	44.95	91.94	
14	143 SIMPSON, Zachy Noa	M3	Kms	6.6	6.6	19.8	2.5	7.50	27.30	3 1.780	48.59		
				4.7	4.5	13.8	2.7	8.10	21.90	TTTT 1.900	41.61	90.20	
15	62 CAPLAN, Nathan	M4	Msn	6.0	5.9	17.9	2.7	8.10	25.95	TS 1.700	44.11		
				6.6	6.4	19.5	2.8	8.40	27.90	S 1.600	44.64	88.75	
16	34 SCLAR, Noah	M3	Msn	5.4	5.6	16.5	2.2	6.60	23.10	3G 1.910	44.12		
				5.8	5.6	17.1	2.6	7.80	24.90	3 1.780	44.32	88.44	
17	954 URBASKA, Alex	M5	Msn	5.9	6.0	17.9	2.6	7.80	25.65	3Xg 2.030	52.06		
				5.6	5.4	16.5	0.4	1.20	17.70	5- 2.020	35.75	87.81	
18	2 BORNSTEIN, Maxwell	M4	Msn	5.8	5.6	17.1	3.0	9.00	26.10	K 1.620	42.28		
				5.8	5.7	17.3	2.7	8.10	25.35	3 1.780	45.12	87.40	
19	80 GIACCIO, Frankie	M4	Kms	6.6	6.6	19.8	0.2	0.60	20.40	5- 2.020	41.20		
				6.5	6.4	19.4	1.0	3.00	22.35	7 2.060	46.04	87.24	
20	6 CLIFTON, Ben	M2	Wil	5.2	5.2	15.6	0.1	0.30	15.90	7X 2.180	34.66		
				6.9	6.8	20.5	2.3	6.90	27.45	3X 1.900	52.15	86.81	
21	957 STEINBERG, Max	M3	Msn	5.4	5.7	16.7	1.4	4.20	20.85	7 2.060	42.95		
				5.7	5.5	16.8	2.0	6.00	22.80	3g 1.910	43.54	86.49	
22	14 GORDON, Carter	M5	Kil	5.2	5.5	16.0	2.4	7.20	23.25	3 1.780	41.38		
				6.2	6.2	18.6	3.0	9.00	27.60	g 1.630	44.98	86.36	
23	9 DAMORE, Tyler	M6	Kms	5.6	5.6	16.8	2.7	8.10	24.90	X 1.620	40.33		
				6.3	6.1	18.6	2.7	8.10	26.70	S 1.600	42.72	83.05	
24	39 STUART, Dakota	M5	Kil	5.5	5.7	16.8	2.7	8.10	24.90	S 1.600	39.84		
				6.1	5.7	17.7	2.8	8.40	26.10	D 1.620	42.28	82.12	
25	82 GREEN, Conan	M4	Kil	5.1	5.2	15.5	1.6	4.80	20.25	3 1.780	36.04		
				6.0	5.6	17.4	2.7	8.10	25.50	TTS 1.800	45.90	81.94	
26	12 FURST, Kyle	M4	Msn	5.2	5.5	16.0	1.7	5.10	21.15	3 1.780	37.64		
				6.0	6.3	18.5	2.7	8.10	26.55	G 1.630	43.27	80.91	
27	18 HILGERT, Tyler	M6	Msn	5.0	5.3	15.5	1.7	5.10	20.55	TT 1.700	34.93		
				6.5	6.5	19.5	3.0	9.00	28.50	S 1.600	45.60	80.53	
28	7 DAMORE, Trae	M7	Kms	5.4	5.4	16.2	2.5	7.50	23.70	TS 1.700	40.29		
				5.6	5.5	16.6	2.7	8.10	24.75	K 1.620	40.09	80.38	
29	140 SILVIA, David	M4	Msn	5.4	5.4	16.2	1.4	4.20	20.40	3 1.780	36.31		
				6.3	6.2	18.8	2.7	8.10	26.85	D 1.620	43.49	79.80	
30	88 HAUSMAN, Corey	M3	Msa	5.1	5.3	15.6	2.1	6.30	21.90	3 1.780	38.98		
				5.3	5.3	15.9	1.4	4.20	20.10	3g 1.910	38.39	77.37	
31	97 IMBARRATO, Christo	M4	Kil	5.4	5.3	16.0	2.0	6.00	22.05	3 1.780	39.24		
				5.4	5.4	16.2	0.4	1.20	17.40	3X 1.900	33.06	72.30	
32	15 GORODENSKY, Alex	M4	Msn	3.9	3.9	11.7	0.4	1.20	12.90	3 1.780	22.96		
				5.7	5.7	17.1	2.8	8.40	25.50	g 1.630	41.56	64.52	
33	4 CAVALLO, Marcus	M7	Kms	5.6	5.6	16.8	2.4	7.20	24.00	g 1.630	39.12		
				3.4	3.6	10.5	1.1	3.30	13.80	K 1.620	22.35	61.47	
34	16 GROBMAN, Tyler	M5	Kms	4.2	4.1	12.5	1.4	4.20	16.65	S 1.600	26.64		
				3.3	3.3	9.9	1.6	4.80	14.70	K 1.620	23.81	50.45	
35	940 POUCH, James	M3	?			dns		dns			dns		
						dns		dns			dns	dns	
35	102 KILLIAN, Alexander	M4	Oms			dns		dns			dns		
						dns		dns			dns	dns	
35	116 MASON, Ben	M4	Kil			dns		dns			dns		
						dns		dns			dns	dns	



No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
35	121 OCONNOR,Patrick	M4	Msn			dns		dns				dns	
						dns		dns				dns	dns
35	146 TIKTINSKY,Peter	M3	Str			dns		dns				dns	dns
						dns		dns				dns	dns
35	10 FLANAGAN,Dean	M5	Kil			dns		dns		3G 1.910		dns	dns
						dns		dns				dns	dns

Winfree 2013.06, B Rules, Rand=741 @ 3:26p(13-3-3), A, Not Elim

